
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 

 
 

June update: BSS Summer 2023 Calendar of Events 
Half term Christian Value: SERVICE 

Tuesday 20th June Church of England Younger Leaders Meeting 

Wed 21st June (am) Y5 local visit to Flavourfresh & Ball’s Farm 

Wed 21st June 1pm-
3pm 

Child Safe Fire Safety Talks Y2 and Y6 
Community Fire Safety Team 

Thursday 22nd and 
Friday 23rd June 

Y6 Tarleton Academy Transition Days 
Any Y6 pupils not attending will stay in school as normal. 

Friday 23rd June Y5 Visit to Jodrell Bank 

Sunday 25th June Staff 10km – Southport fundraiser. Details to follow! 

Tuesday 27th June Y3 and Y4 Tag Rugby at Tarleton Rugby Club 

Tuesday 27th June Reception and Y6 Height and Weight Checks 

Wednesday 28th June Visit for selected group of Y6 pupils to visit Tarleton 

Friday 30th June Y3/4 Visit to Martin Mere 

Monday 3rd July Y4 Puberty Talks (delivered by Coram Life Education – boys 
and girls have separate talks) 

Y6 Human Reproduction Talk (Coram Life Education) 

Monday 3rd July Reception New Starters Parent Meeting 5pm 
New Headteacher Mr Gareth Allen will be attending. 

Tuesday 4th July Fundraiser - Sparkle Day – wear something sparkly to school 
Sparkle day slapbands available to buy. 

Tuesday 4th July Hike To The Pike for selected group of Y6 pupils 

Tuesday 4th July Y3 and Y4 Celebration of Poetry pm 6pm at The Hub 

Wednesday 5th July Y1/Y2 trip to Blackpool Zoo 

Friday 7th July Reception New Starters Stay and Play 9am-10.30am 
(with parents) 

Friday 7th July Sports Day 1pm- 3pm 

Monday 10th July  Reception New Starters Stay and Play 9am-10.30am 
(children only) 

Monday 10th July Y3 to visit Sutton Grange (pm) – Teddy Bears’ Picnic 

Monday 10th July Full Governing Board Meeting 4pm 

Tuesday 11th July Reserve sports day am 

Wednesday 12th July Y6 Leavers’ Service 
Y6 parents invited. Whole school will walk down at 9.15am. 

Service starts at 9.45am. 

Wednesday 12th July Whole school music performance 1:30 – 3:00 

Friday 14th July Year 6 dental survey 

Friday 14th July Summer Fair 3.15pm-6pm 

w/c Monday 17th July Home Visits for Reception New Starters (by appointment) 

Tuesday 18th July Annual End of Year Reports sent home to parents and carers 
Hard Copies/ Please request a second copy if parents are 

separated). Copies can also be emailed on request 

Wednesday 19th July Optional parents meeting to discuss reports (by appointment) 

Wednesday 19th July Nursery Graduation 9.15am 

Wednesday 19th July Teddy Bears Picnic for Nursery and Reception (children only) 

Wednesday 19th July Y6 Leavers Party 4pm – 5.30pm 

Friday 21st July School closes 2pm for Summer Holidays (no after school club) 

Monday 4th September School re-opens 



 
 
 
 


